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Women / 3 / Junior F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Bennetts3229
Davis Diamonds

9.175 9.200 9.4009.450 37.225
3 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Kiana Wong3242
Elevate

9.150 9.300 9.2509.375 37.075
4T 3 2 5 2 

2 

Rachel Shirar3239
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.500 9.1509.325 37.025
8T 1 3 7 3 

3 

Hanna  Shirar3238
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.425 9.2009.250 36.975
6T 2 4 6 4 

4 

Julia Ty3226
CYC

9.050 9.225 8.9759.100 36.350
8T 4 6T 10T 5 

5 

Jocelyn Hansen3237
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.950 9.2759.100 36.325
10T 6T 6T 3T 6 

6 

Natajia Vazquez3250
GymWorld

9.100 8.950 9.0509.125 36.225
6T 6T 5 8 7 

7 

Noelie Remy3259
Santa Rosa

9.150 8.475 9.4009.000 36.025
4T 17 8 1T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Galinson3246
Golden Bear

8.950 8.800 9.2758.900 35.925
12T 11T 10 3T 9 

9 

Sydney Self3240
Edge

9.000 8.875 8.8758.975 35.725
10T 9 9 13T 10 

10 

Piper Ryan3228
Champion

8.950 8.900 8.9758.775 35.600
12T 8 12 10T 11 

11 

Kaela Scott3222
Black Diamond

9.250 8.450 8.7758.875 35.350
1T 18 11 16 12 

12 

Morgan Phipps3252
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 8.525 9.0008.525 35.300
1T 16 15T 9 13 

13 

Abby Miller3248
Golden Bear

8.800 8.675 8.8758.525 34.875
15 13T 15T 13T 14 

14 

Hanna Partovi3255
Marin Elite

8.850 8.625 8.8008.550 34.825
14 15 14 15 15 

15 

Adrienne Yahiro3220
American

8.700 8.675 8.6008.725 34.700
16T 13T 13 17 16 

16 

Nakai Johnson3227
Champion

8.700 8.800 8.1508.450 34.100
16T 11T 17 18 17 

17 

Christina Bajkowski3244
Galaxy

8.600 8.850 8.9257.575 33.950
18 10 18 12 18 

18 
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